\ \, ','
SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNINVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES
NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGRH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF M.Sc. (NURSING) 1ST YEAR EXAMINATION (OCTOBER, 2018)

Appeared : 31 Passed : 30

SINo Course College Roll No Result Remark

1 Medical Surgical Nursing Regional College of GAU 16897 Arunima Roy Pass
Nursing, Guwahati

2 Medical Surgical Nursing Regional College of GAU 16898 Bhanita Barman Pass
Nursing, Guwahati

3 Medical Surgical Nursing Regional College of GAU 16899 Jonali Kalita Pass
Nursing, Guwahati

4  Medical Surgical Nursing Regional College of GAU 16900 Madhusmita Deka Pass
Nursing, Guwahati

5  Medical Surgical Nursing Regional College of GAU 16901 Minaxi Mazumdar Pass
Nursing, Guwahati

6 Mental Health Nursing Regional College of GAU 16902 Konthoujam Nilima  Pass
Nursing, Guwahati Devi
7 Mental Health Nursing Regional College of GAU 16903 Rimpi Talukdar Pass

Nursing, Guwahati

8  Mental Health Nursing Regional College of GAU 16904 Tensubam Pass
Nursing, Guwahati Maipaksana
9  Obstetric & Gynaecological Regional College of GAU 16905 Kamlu Sunar Pass
Nursing Nursing, Guwahati
10  Obstetric & Gynaecological Regional College of GAU 16906 Laldinsangi Ralte Pass
Nursing Nursing, Guwahati
11 Child Health Nursing Regional College of GAU 16907 Anusuya Goswami Pass

Nursing, Guwahati

12 Child Health Nursing Regional College of GAU 16908 Mouchumi Baruah Pass
Nursing, Guwahati

13 Child Health Nursing Regional College of GAU 16909 Philarilin Rodborne  Pass
Nursing, Guwahati

14  Child Health Nursing Regional College of GAU 16910 Tandrali Bura Gohain Pass
Nursing, Guwahati

15  Community Health Nursing  Regional College of GAU 16911 Karabi Deka Pass
Nursing, Guwahati

16 Community Health Nursing  Regional College of GAU 16912 Mousumi Borgohain Pass
Nursing, Guwahati

i/c Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

SSUHS/62/2011/Pt-IV/Ex/4523 03 December 2018 _

Page1of2




SINo Course

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

KY|

SSUHS/62/2011/Pt-IV/Ex/4523 03 December 2018 _

Community Health Nursing

Mental Health Nursing

Medical Surgical Nursing

Medical Surgical Nursing

Medical Surgical Nursing

Obstetric & Gynaecological
Nursing

Obstetric & Gynaecological
Nursing

Obstetric & Gynaecological
Nursing

Obstetric & Gynaecological
Nursing

Obstetric & Gynaecological

Nursing

Community Health Nursing

Community Health Nursing

Community Health Nursing

Community Health Nursing

Community Health Nursing

College

Regional College of
Nursing, Guwahati

Army Institute of Nursing,
Guwahati

Army Institute of Nursing,
Guwahati

Army Institute of Nursing,
Guwabhati

Army Institute of Nursing,
Guwahati

Army Institute of Nursing,
Guwabhati

Army Institute of Nursing,
Guwahati

Army Institute of Nursing,
Guwahati

Army Institute of Nursing,
Guwahati

Army Institute of Nursing,
Guwahati

Army Institute of Nursing,
Guwahati

Army Institute of Nursing,
Guwahati

Army Institute of Nursing,
Guwabhati

Army Institute of Nursing,
Guwahati

Army Institute of Nursing,
Guwahati

Roll No
GAU 16913 Rishamoni Hazarika

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

16914

16915

16916

16917

16918

16919

16920

16921

16922

16923

16924

16925

16926

16927

Name

Kallabi Borah

Gargi Dutta

Rupa Upadhyaya

Wangkhem

Chitrabhanu Devi

Ajitha .T. P

Beulah Lalruotkim

Kamala Nongmaithem

Poonam

Priyanka Choudhury

Himakshi Kalita

Ibadahun Ezabel

Lyngdoh

Lukram Kherota Devi

Sanaton Konthoujam

Sanghamitra Devi

Result

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Fail

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Remark

Fail in Nursing
Research & Statistics

i/c Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

Page2of2



