

SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNINVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGRH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF M.Sc. (NURSING) 1ST YEAR EXAMINATION (OCTOBER, 2018)

Appeared: 31 Passed: 30

	Appeared: 51								
Sl No	Course	College	Roll	No	Name	Result	Remark		
1	Medical Surgical Nursing	Regional College of Nursing, Guwahati	GAU	16897	Arunima Roy	Pass			
2	Medical Surgical Nursing	Regional College of Nursing, Guwahati	GAU	16898	Bhanita Barman	Pass			
3	Medical Surgical Nursing	Regional College of Nursing, Guwahati	GAU	16899	Jonali Kalita	Pass			
4	Medical Surgical Nursing	Regional College of Nursing, Guwahati	GAU	16900	Madhusmita Deka	Pass			
5	Medical Surgical Nursing	Regional College of Nursing, Guwahati	GAU	16901	Minaxi Mazumdar	Pass			
6	Mental Health Nursing	Regional College of Nursing, Guwahati	GAU	16902	Konthoujam Nilima Devi	Pass			
7	Mental Health Nursing	Regional College of Nursing, Guwahati	GAU	16903	Rimpi Talukdar	Pass			
8	Mental Health Nursing	Regional College of Nursing, Guwahati	GAU	16904	Tensubam Maipaksana	Pass			
	Obstetric & Gynaecological Nursing	Regional College of Nursing, Guwahati	GAU	16905	Kamlu Sunar	Pass			
	Obstetric & Gynaecological Nursing	Regional College of Nursing, Guwahati	GAU	16906	Laldinsangi Ralte	Pass			
11	Child Health Nursing	Regional College of Nursing, Guwahati	GAU	16907	Anusuya Goswami	Pass			
12	Child Health Nursing	Regional College of Nursing, Guwahati	GAU	16908	Mouchumi Baruah	Pass			
13	Child Health Nursing	Regional College of Nursing, Guwahati	GAU	16909	Philarilin Rodborne	Pass			
14	Child Health Nursing	Regional College of Nursing, Guwahati	GAU	16910	Tandrali Bura Gohain	Pass			
15	Community Health Nursing	Regional College of Nursing, Guwahati	GAU	16911	Karabi Deka	Pass			
16	Community Health Nursing	Regional College of	GAU	16912	Mousumi Borgohain	Pass			



i/c Controller of Examinations Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

SSUHS/62/2011/Pt-IV/Ex/4523

Sl No	Course	College	Roll	No	Name	Result	Remark
17	Community Health Nursing	Regional College of Nursing, Guwahati	GAU	16913	Rishamoni Hazarika	Pass	•
18	Mental Health Nursing	Army Institute of Nursing, Guwahati	GAU	16914	Kallabi Borah	Pass	-
19	Medical Surgical Nursing	Army Institute of Nursing, Guwahati	GAU	16915	Gargi Dutta	Pass	
20	Medical Surgical Nursing	Army Institute of Nursing, Guwahati	GAU	16916	Rupa Upadhyaya	Pass	
21	Medical Surgical Nursing	Army Institute of Nursing, Guwahati	GAU	16917	Wangkhem Chitrabhanu Devi	Pass	
22	Obstetric & Gynaecological Nursing	Army Institute of Nursing, Guwahati	GAU	16918	Ajitha .T. P	Pass	
23	Obstetric & Gynaecological Nursing	Army Institute of Nursing, Guwahati	GAU	16919	Beulah Lalruotkim	Pass	
24	Obstetric & Gynaecological Nursing	Army Institute of Nursing, Guwahati	GAU	16920	Kamala Nongmaithem	Fail	Fail in Nursing Research & Statistics
25	Obstetric & Gynaecological Nursing	Army Institute of Nursing, Guwahati	GAU	16921	Poonam	Pass	
26	Obstetric & Gynaecological Nursing	Army Institute of Nursing, Guwahati	GAU	16922	Priyanka Choudhury	Pass	
27	Community Health Nursing	Army Institute of Nursing, Guwahati	GAU	16923	Himakshi Kalita	Pass	
28	Community Health Nursing	Army Institute of Nursing, Guwahati	GAU	16924	Ibadahun Ezabel Lyngdoh	Pass	
29	Community Health Nursing	Army Institute of Nursing, Guwahati	GAU	16925	Lukram Kherota Devi	Pass	
30	Community Health Nursing	Army Institute of Nursing, Guwahati	GAU	16926	Sanaton Konthoujam	Pass	
31	Community Health Nursing	Army Institute of Nursing, Guwahati	GAU	16927	Sanghamitra Devi	Pass	



SSUHS/62/2011/Pt-IV/Ex/4523